
Mission King Of The Baggers
Season: 2023

3/9/2023 3/9/2023 4/21/2023 4/21/2023 6/2/2023 6/2/2023 7/6/2023 7/6/2023 7/28/2023
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

1 33 Kyle Wyman 161 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 16 7 25 13
2 43 James Rispoli 159 2 2 25 20 11 11 16 20 20 20 16
3 79 Hayden Gillim 155 6 4 20 16 16 13 11 13 25 16 25
4 1 Tyler O'Hara 107 54 48 16 5 20 20 20 0 13 13 0
5 50 Bobby Fong 105 56 2 0 0 13 16 9 25 16 6 20
6 85 Jake Lewis 79 82 26 10 11 9 7 6 7 11 8 10
7 5 Kyle Ohnsorg 73 88 6 8 9 7 8 8 9 6 9 9
8 13 Cory West 71 90 2 13 13 0 0 7 10 10 7 11
9 10 Travis Wyman 67 94 4 0 0 10 9 10 11 9 10 8

10 99 Jeremy McWilliams 61 100 6 11 8 0 10 13 0 8 11 0
11 14 Frankie Garcia 37 124 24 6 4 0 0 5 6 5 5 6
12 88 Max Flinders 30 131 7 7 7 8 0 0 8 0 0 0
13 87 Patricia Fernandez 27 134 3 5 3 x 6 2 5 3 3 0
14 121 Hawk Mazzotta 25 136 2 9 10 6 0 x x x x x
15 69 Danny Eslick 17 144 8 0 6 x x 4 0 x x 7
16 80 Kole King 15 146 2 x x x x 3 4 4 4 x
17 55 Eric Stahl 7 154 8 0 0 x 5 x x 0 2 x
18 713 Robert Johnson 4 157 3 0 0 x 0 1 3 x x x
19 199 Danny Spina 3 158 1 x x x x x x 2 1 x
20 911 Kody Melton 0 161 3 x 0 x x x x x x x
21 17 Bryan Shields 0 161 0 x 0 x x x x x x x
22 86 Shane Narbonne 0 161 0 0 0 x x x x x x x

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

3/9/2023 Daytona 200
3/9/2023 Daytona 200
4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
6/2/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
6/2/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
7/6/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey
7/6/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey
7/28/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd

MotoAmerica


